SPECTRUM SYSTEMENTWICKLUNG MICROELECTRONIC GMBH · AHRENSFELDER WEG 13-17 · 22927 GROSSHANSDORF · GERMANY 21.11.16
PHONE: +49 (0)4102-6956-0 · FAX: +49 (0)4102-6956-66 · E-MAIL: info@spec.de · INTERNET: http://www.spectrum-instrumentation.com
DN6.49x - 48 channel 16 bit digitizerNETBOX up to 60 MS/s
• 24, 32, 40 or 48 channels with 10 MS/s up to 60 MS/s
• Software selectable single-ended or differential inputs
• Simultaneously sampling on all channels
• Additional digital inputs as option available
• Separate ADC and amplifier per channel

play of analog and digital data
• Calculation, Documentation and
Import, Export
Drivers
• LabVIEW, MATLAB
• IVI LabWindows/CVI
• C/C++, GNU C++, VB.NET, C#,
J#, Borland Delphi, Java, Python
Model Single-Ended
Channels    Speed
Differential
Channels    Speed
Total
Memory
General Information
DN6.491-24 24 10 MS/s 12 10 MS/s 1.5 GSample The digitizerNETBOX DN6.49x series allows recording of up to
48 channels with sampling rates of 30 MS/s or 24 channels with
sampling rates of 60 MS/s. These Ethernet Remote instruments
offer outstanding A/D features both in resolution and signal qual-
ity. The inputs can be switched between Single-Ended with a pro-
grammable offset and true differential. If used in differential mode
each two inputs are connected together reducing the number of
available channels by half.
The 16 bit vertical resolution have four times the accuracy com-
pared to 14 bit products and sixteen times the accuracy if com-
pared with a 12 bit product.
The digitizerNETBOX can be installed anywhere in the company
LAN and can be remotley controlled from a host PC.
DN6.491-32 32 10 MS/s 16 10 MS/s 2.0 GSample
DN6.491-40 40 10 MS/s 20 10 MS/s 2.5 GSample
DN6.491-48 48 10 MS/s 24 10 MS/s 3.0 GSample
DN6.496-24 24
12
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
12
12
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
1.5 GSample
DN6.496-32 32
16
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
16
16
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
2.0 GSample
DN6.496-40 40
20
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
20
20
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
2.5 GSample
DN6.496-48 48
24
30 MS/s
60 MS/s
24